Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -

Boothia Place

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 7 6:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

Hardware Lot

Hand Tool Lot

Painting Supply Lot
Sharpening Stone Lot
Power Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Rasp/file Mixed Lot

Yard Stick Lot

Mixed Tool Accessory Lot
4 Drawer Storage Unit
FileLot

Wood Munitions Box

Bread Box And Canister Set
Kitchen Ware Lot
Shelf/storage Unit

Crockery

Projector Screen/ Tripod Lot
Copper Pitcher

Poster Lot

Antique Stereo Speakers
Chest Freezer

Train Set Track And Table
N Scale Train Accessory Lot
N Scale Train Lot

N Scale Train Lot

N Scale Train Lot

N Scale Train Lot

N Scale Train Lot

James N Gauge Train Lot
Henry N Gauge Train Lot
N Scale Train Accessory Lot
N Scale Train Lot

12

05/10/24 09:41:57

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 14 8:15pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0060
0061
0062
0063
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073

Title

N Scale Train Lot

N Scale Train Accessory Lot

Train Magazines

Train DVD Lot

Train Accessory Lot

HO Scale Train Accessory Lot

Toy Car Lot

Beijing Red Paint And Brush Lot
Human Skull Replica

Pottery Vase

Limited Edition Print + Brass Wall Hangings
Mixed Lot

Plane Model Lot

Aeroplane And Flying Magazine Lot
Office Desk And Chair

Mixed Lot

Computer Desk

Adam Scott Collegiate Y ear Books 1965-68
Kitchen Ware Lot

Folding Table.

Singer Sewing Machine And Table
Solid Maple Corner Cabinet
Glassware Lot

Bone China Tea Set

Solid Maple Round Table/chair Set
Fruitwood End Table

Obusform Lot

Single Bed/box Spring

Single Bed Frame Mattress Boxspring.
Wicker Night Table

Patio Set

Work Bench



05/10/24 09:41:57

Lot Title

0074 Patio Set

0075 Serving Platter Lot

0076 Pottery Plus Mixed Lot

0077 Pottery Lot

0078 Pottery Lot

0079 Roya Crown Derby, Limoges China Lot
0080 Henkel Serving Utensil Lot Plus

0081 Mixed Lot

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



