## Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Boothia Place

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 7 6:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 14 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Hardware Lot	0038	N Scale Train Lot
0002	Hand Tool Lot	0039	N Scale Train Accessory Lot
0003	Painting Supply Lot	0040	Train Magazines
0005	Sharpening Stone Lot	0041	Train DVD Lot
0006	Power Tool Lot	0042	Train Accessory Lot
0007	Tool Lot	0043	HO Scale Train Accessory Lot
0009	Rasp/file Mixed Lot	0044	Toy Car Lot
0010	Yard Stick Lot	0045	Beijing Red Paint And Brush Lot
0011	Mixed Tool Accessory Lot	0046	Human Skull Replica
0012	4 Drawer Storage Unit	0047	Pottery Vase
0013	File Lot	0048	Limited Edition Print + Brass Wall Hangings
0015	Wood Munitions Box	0049	Mixed Lot
0017	Bread Box And Canister Set	0050	Plane Model Lot
0018	Kitchen Ware Lot	0051	Aeroplane And Flying Magazine Lot
0019	Shelf/storage Unit	0052	Office Desk And Chair
0020	Crockery	0053	Mixed Lot
0021	Projector Screen/ Tripod Lot	0054	Computer Desk
0022	Copper Pitcher	0055	Adam Scott Collegiate Year Books 1965-68
0023	Poster Lot	0056	Kitchen Ware Lot
0024	Antique Stereo Speakers	0057	Folding Table.
0025	Chest Freezer	0058	Singer Sewing Machine And Table
0027	Train Set Track And Table	0060	Solid Maple Corner Cabinet
0028	N Scale Train Accessory Lot	0061	Glassware Lot
0029	N Scale Train Lot	0062	Bone China Tea Set
0030	N Scale Train Lot	0063	Solid Maple Round Table/chair Set
0031	N Scale Train Lot	0066	Fruitwood End Table
0032	N Scale Train Lot	0067	Obus form Lot
0033	N Scale Train Lot	0068	Single Bed/box Spring
0034	James N Gauge Train Lot	0069	Single Bed Frame Mattress Boxspring.
0035	Henry N Gauge Train Lot	0070	Wicker Night Table
0036	N Scale Train Accessory Lot	0072	Patio Set

0073 Work Bench

0037 N Scale Train Lot

Lot Title

0074 Patio Set

0075 Serving Platter Lot

**0076** Pottery Plus Mixed Lot

0077 Pottery Lot

0078 Pottery Lot

0079 Royal Crown Derby, Limoges China Lot

0080 Henkel Serving Utensil Lot Plus

0081 Mixed Lot

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com